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Adjustable Mini Scraper YT1100
The best mini scraper for tool
and die makers.
Includes:
YT handle (YT1000) and
D75 H.S.S triangular mini
scraper (BD7501).
Size: 75x3.2mm.

YT Handle                 YT1000
The perfect grip on:
Noga adjustable scrapers
Needle files
Pins
Drills
• Quick change
• Fits every hand
• Flexible collet

Range: 2.2-4.5mm.

Adjustable Scraper   YT1200
Ideal for scraping, trimming and
deburring almost all materials.
Includes:
YT handle (YT1000) and
T80 double ended triangular
medium scraper (BT8001).
Size: 80x4.5mm.

Diamond Needle Files Sets
The files are of Swiss made blanks electroplated with ultra high concentration of precisely graded diamond
particles. A must for any tool and die shop, extruders, and repairs of hardened alloys and ceramic.

Total length - 140 mm.     Coated length - 70 mm.     Shank - ø 3 mm.     Grit size: D126

YT 3000 - Includes 5 files as shown below, D75 HSS Triangular Scraper, T80 double ended
triangular Scrapers and YT1000 handle.

YT 3300 - Includes 5 files and YT1000 handle.

YT3000 YT3300

Square
Size: 2.5mm.

Triangular
Size: 3.9mm

Half round
Size: 5.4x1.9mm.

Equaling
Size: 5.1x1.4mm.

D75 Blade
H.S.S. triangular mini scraper.
Size:75x3.2mm.

Round
Size: 3.0mm

T80 Blade
Double ended triangular scraper.
Size: 80x4.5mm.

Cat. No.

DT1050

DT1051

DT1052

DT1053

DT1054

BT8001

BD7501


